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Application No
CB0443353512
CB0443893512
CB0442990712
CB0442891512
CB0442941712
CB0444006512
CB0443043812
CB0443126212
CB0443898012

Merit Rank
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Name
AASTHA
HEENA
KHUSHBOO
SEEMA
AYUSHI
MUSKAN SONI
ANU
NASIB KUMARI
JyoTi

Father Name
ANOOP
SURESH CHANDER
MAHESH
MEVA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR SONI
BALWAN SINGH
SURESH SINGH
VIRENDER

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
BC-A
BC-A
GENERAL
BC-B

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University

Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana

ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-l Govt Round 3

B.Ed. (Arts & Commerce Group) - (Phase-I)

Sex
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

D.O.B.
2000-11-20
1997-04-30
2002-11-25
2000-01-15
1999-12-29
2000-02-28
2003-09-30
2001-08-05
1999-11-15

Alloted Category
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
BC-A
BC-A
ESM/FF(UR)
BC-B

Qual. % Alloted Collegn{ Admission Status

74.2|115 - Govt. College of Education

73.72(124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education

72.58128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri

72.25(124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education

72.06(124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
71.1{115 - Govt. College of Education

69.33(128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri

62.33(128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri

60.76(128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri

Remarks



