Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I Govt Round 3

B.Ed. (Arts & Commerce Group) - (Phase-I)

4													
SI.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	Alloted College	Admission Status	Remarks	l
1	CB0443353512	60	AASTHA	ANOOP	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-11-20	AIO	74.2	115 - Govt. College of Ed	ducation		ı
2	CB0443893512	67	HEENA	SURESH CHANDER	GENERAL	FEMALE	1997-04-30	HGC	73.72	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) Co	ollege of Education		ı
3	CB0442990712	80.5	KHUSHBOO	MAHESH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2002-11-25	HGC	72.58	128 - MLRS College of E	ducation, Ch. Dadri		ı
4	CB0442891512	89	SEEMA	MEVA SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-01-15	HGC	72.25	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) Co	ollege of Education		ı
5	CB0442941712	92	AYUSHI	AJAY KUMAR	EWS	FEMALE	1999-12-29	HGC	72.06	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) Co	ollege of Education		ı
6	CB0444006512	110	MUSKAN SONI	RAJ KUMAR SONI	BC-A	FEMALE	2000-02-28	BC-A	71.1	115 - Govt. College of Ed	ducation		ı
7	CB0443043812	149.5	ANU	BALWAN SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	2003-09-30	BC-A	69.33	128 - MLRS College of E	ducation, Ch. Dadri		ı
8	CB0443126212	360	NASIB KUMARI	SURESH SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-08-05	ESM/FF(UR)	62.33	128 - MLRS College of E	ducation, Ch. Dadri		ı
9	CB0443898012	402	ITOYL	VIRENDER	BC-B	FEMALE	1999-11-15	BC-B	60.76	128 - MLRS College of E	ducation. Ch. Dadri		ı